
Open House Event 
Memorial Day Weekend
Open House Event 
Memorial Day Weekend

seabrook island real estate 
presents a

Tour of Homes For Sale
Sunday, May 25th from 1-3 pm

Visit the Seabrook Island Reception Center just before entering the Seabrook gate for brochures, a map, 
and to arrange gate access. While on the island, look for balloons to distinguish the open houses.

A.   2400 Seabrook Island Rd

B.   2315 Oyster Catcher Ct 

C.   2270 Oyster Catcher Ct

D.   3278 Privateer Creek

E.   3639 Pompano Ct 

F.   2253 Catesby’s Bluff

G.   2520 The Bent Twig 

H.   2465 Cat Tail Pond

 I.   2726 Old Oak Walk

$1,375,000

$1,295,000

$1,150,000

$1,150,000

$999,000

$995,000

$699,000

$669,500

$657,000

 J.   3138 Privateer Creek

K.   2540 Clear Marsh Rd - Foreclosure

L.    2708 Seabrook Island Rd

M.   2613 Seabrook Island Rd  

N.   Salt Marsh Townhomes   starting at

O.   3007 Seabrook Village Dr 

P.    3495 Deer Run Rd

Q.   4025 Bridle Trail Dr

$639,000

$599,900

$548,900

$499,900

$497,500

$433,900

$430,000

$389,990  

1002 Landfall Way, Seabrook Island, SC 29455

843.768.2560     www.seabrookislandrealestate.com
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Visit the Seabrook Island Reception Center just before entering the Seabrook gate for brochures, a map, and to arrange gate access. 
While on the island, look for balloons to distinguish the open houses.

Memorial Day Weekend Open House Event
Sunday, May 25th from 1-3 pm
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